
Jasidih - Tambaram Weekly SF Special (PT)/02376 - COVR - ER 
JSME/Jasidih Junction to TBM/Tambaram 
33h 5m - 1872 km - 29 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSME Jasidih Junction 13:20 0 1 0 70 260 ER
2 MDP Madhupur Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 29 79 248 ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 85 22 178 ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 15:40 16:00 20m 1 111 48 106 ER
5 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 16:46 16:48 2m 2 1 148 59 155 SER
6 PRR Purulia Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 3 1 187 62 234 SER
7 CKP Chakradharpur 19:23 19:25 2m 1 1 303 66 234 SER
8 ROU Rourkela Junction 20:57 21:05 8m 0 1 404 67 218 SER
9 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 505 65 231 SER
10 SBP Sambalpur Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 0 1 554 61 155 ECoR
11 BRGA Bargarh Road 00:17 00:19 2m 0 2 596 82 184 ECoR
12 BLGR Balangir Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 672 63 182 ECoR
13 TIG Titlagarh Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 736 60 213 ECoR
14 KSNG Kesinga 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 749 64 186 ECoR
15 MNGD Muniguda 03:53 03:55 2m 0 2 822 39 360 ECoR
16 RGDA Rayagada 05:20 05:25 5m 0 2 876 70 223 ECoR
17 PVP Parvatipuram 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 923 62 122 ECoR
18 VBL Bobbili Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 947 76 ECoR
19 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 1002 49 58 ECoR
20 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 08:35 08:55 20m 2 1063 70 6 ECoR
21 SLO Samalkot Junction 11:04 11:05 1m 0 2 1213 70 17 SCR
22 RJY Rajahmundry 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 1263 72 14 SCR
23 EE Eluru 13:04 13:05 1m 0 2 1353 40 13 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 0 2 1412 65 19 SCR
25 TEL Tenali Junction 15:14 15:15 1m 0 2 1444 72 11 SCR
26 OGL Ongole 16:44 16:45 1m 0 2 1551 84 8 SCR
27 NLR Nellore 18:08 18:10 2m 0 2 1668 48 18 SCR
28 GDR Gudur Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 0 2 1706 87 19 SCR
29 SPE Sullurupeta 19:38 19:40 2m 2 1761 45 9 SR
30 MS Chennai Egmore 21:35 21:45 10m 0 2 1848 37 10 SR
31 TBM Tambaram 22:25 0 2 1872 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (00:46)

May 22 2024 (00:46)

1

1


